Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lucie Simpson - (436306) - Flixton SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:17.43
1:20.52
1:23.06
1:25.02
1:33.87

1:40.17

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:20.52
1:17.43
1:25.02
1:23.06
1:33.87

1:40.17

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

356
316
288
269
199
164

WA Pts

316
356
269
288
199
164

Round

I I T I T

Round

I I I I T

Date

15/01/12
18/11/12
16/01/11
271111
17/07/10
28/02/09

Date

18/11/12
15/01/12
271111
16/01/11
17/07/10
28/02/09

Meet

Bolton & Manchester Age Groups
Stafford Apex Licensed Meet

Bolton & Manchester District Age Groups
Bolton Metro Christmas Sprint Meet
Salford Spectacular

Menai AA & B Grade Meet

Meet

Stafford Apex Licensed Meet

Bolton & Manchester Age Groups

Bolton Metro Christmas Sprint Meet
Bolton & Manchester District Age Groups
Salford Spectacular

Menai AA & B Grade Meet

Venue

Manchester
Stafford
Manchester
Salford
Salford

Bangor

Venue
Stafford
Manchester
Salford
Manchester
Salford

Bangor

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

SwimTrafford 3
SwimTrafford 2
SwimTrafford 3
SwimTrafford 3
SwimTrafford 3
SwimTrafford 3

Club Swam Under Level

SwimTrafford 2
SwimTrafford 3
SwimTrafford 3
SwimTrafford 3
SwimTrafford 3
SwimTrafford 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



