## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Lucie Simpson - (436306) - Flixton SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:17.43	356	Н	15/01/12	Bolton & Manchester Age Groups	Manchester	SwimTrafford	3
1:20.52	316	Н	18/11/12	Stafford Apex Licensed Meet	Stafford	SwimTrafford	2
1:23.06	288	Н	16/01/11	Bolton & Manchester District Age Groups	Manchester	SwimTrafford	3
1:25.02	269	Н	27/11/11	Bolton Metro Christmas Sprint Meet	Salford	SwimTrafford	3
1:33.87	199	Н	17/07/10	Salford Spectacular	Salford	SwimTrafford	3
1:40.17	164		28/02/09	Menai AA & B Grade Meet	Bangor	SwimTrafford	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:20.52	316	Н	18/11/12	Stafford Apex Licensed Meet	Stafford	SwimTrafford	2
1:17.43	356	Н	15/01/12	Bolton & Manchester Age Groups	Manchester	SwimTrafford	3
1:25.02	269	Н	27/11/11	Bolton Metro Christmas Sprint Meet	Salford	SwimTrafford	3
1:23.06	288	Н	16/01/11	Bolton & Manchester District Age Groups	Manchester	SwimTrafford	3
1:33.87	199	Н	17/07/10	Salford Spectacular	Salford	SwimTrafford	3
1:40.17	164		28/02/09	Menai AA & B Grade Meet	Bangor	SwimTrafford	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS